INCLINATION REPORT

105 Sourh 4 th Street

1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME l
Soccer BGG Federal Com #2

3. OPERATOR

Yates Petroleun

4. ADDRESS

5. LOCATION (Scction, Block, and Survey)

Sec 18, T-11-5, R-27-E, Chaves, N.M.

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length Ji&n;lc of (4. Dispfacement per 15. Course 16. Accumalative
(feet) (Hundreda of fect) Inclination Hundred Fest {Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x 100)
238 238 0.25 . 1.04 1.04
484 246 0.75 1.31 3.22 4.29
761 277 0.50 87 2.40 6.66
1241 480 0.75 1.31 §.28 12.94
1524 283 1.00 1.75 4.25 17.19
2085 561 0.75 1.31 7.24 24.43
2370 285 0.75 1.31 3.73 28/.16
2652 282 0.75 1.31 3.69 31.85
2961 309 0.75 1.31 4.04 35.89
3283 322 1.00 1.75 5.63 41.52
3596 313 1.00 1.75 5.47 46.99
3881 285 1.00 1.75 4.98 51.97
4194 313 1.25 2.18 6.82 58.79
4439 245 0.75 1.31 3.20 61.99
4566 127 1.00 1.75 2.22 64.21
4691 125 1.25 218 2.72 66.93
4817 126 1.75 3.05 3.84 70.77
4941 124 1.25 2.18 2.70 73.47
5067 126 1.00 1.75 2.20 75.67
5382 315 1.25 2.18 6.86 82.53
5602 220 1.00 1.75 3.85 86.38
5915 313 1.25 2.18 6.82 93.20
6164 249 1.75 3.05 7.59 100.79
6291 127 2.75 4.80 6.09 106.88
A lative total disp} of well bore at total depth of 6330 106.88 feet.
lnclinatiorg»measuremenls were made in : d Tubing Casing Open Hole

Lot )
/W%Q’WL’ 7

ABignature of Authorized Representative
L.V. Bohannon

Signature of Authorized Representative

Name of Person and Title (type or print)
Adobe Drilling

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Name of Company Name of Company
Telephone 432-552-5553 Telephone

Area Code Area Code
Certified By Date
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